
Table C.6

£

Grant Amount

Backgammon Association £33,000.00

Netball Association £2,650.00

Snooker International Event £177,112.00

Pool International Event £169,401.61

Classic Vehicle Rally £2,000.00

Sports days, special Olympics and rehersals  PA Systems
£4,750.00

Darts International Event £95,490.00

Total 484,403.61

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth

Grants awarded for hosting of Special Sports and Leisure Events, 2019/2020

Updated 14th June 2019


